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WebCivil Supreme - Appearance Detail

Court:

Index Number:

Case Name:
Case Type:
Track:

Westchester Supreme Court
69308/2015

FRY, THEA D vs. CARR, MARY ANN
RP-Other

Standard

Appearance Information:

04/13/2018
12/22/2017
09/29/2017
11/09/2016
10/18/2016
08/18/2016
07/18/2016

12/16/2015

09:30 AM |Conference-Settlement

Conference-Status Adjourned
Conversion-Other Adjourned
Motion-Other Fully Submitted
Motion-Other Adjourned
Conversion-Other Reassignment
09:30 AM |Conference-Compliance |Held

09:30 AM |Conference-Preliminary  |Held

Walker, Hon. Sam D.

Walker, Hon. Sam D.

Settlement Conference Part

Walker, Hon. Sam D.

Sam D. Walker - Mtn

Compliance Part,

Compliance Part Motions

Parris, Colette M.

Parris, Colette M. - Compliance Conference Part
Preliminary Conferences,

Parris, Colette M. - Compliance Conference Part
Preliminary Conferences,

Preliminary Conference Part
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